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Quotation / Tender Record Form

	Ref No. : 






	
	
	

	Project Title : 













                     

	

	Product / Service Procured : 













         

	
	
	

	Quantity Procured : 













             

	

	Procurement Method :  ( Quotation

( Tender

	

	No. of invitation for quotation(s) / tender(s) sent out
	:
	
	

	
	
	
	

	No. of returned quotation(s) / tender(s)
	:
	
	(details summarized as follows)


	
	Company Name
	Contact Person & Telephone Number
	Total Cost*
(HK$)
	Remarks
	Selected or 

Not

((/()

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	


* Please attach “Invitation for Quotation / Tender” (which shows specifications of the procured item / service) and copies of relevant quotations / tenders received. 
Reason(s) for NOT selecting the lowest quotation or NOT obtaining sufficient no. of quotations: 

	


	Authorized Signature with Organization Chop
	:
	

	Organization Name
	:
	

	Name of the Responsible Officer
	:
	

	Position
	:
	

	Contact Tel. No.
	:
	

	Date
	:
	


